Management Act, raised a local issuance of Treasury Bond for and on behalf of the 
Government of Seychelles, the particulars of which are specified in paragrapg 3.

Particulars

3.  The particulars of the Bond referred to in paragraph 2 are as follows  — 

(a)   Amount of  the facility: SCR115,663,000.00/-
   (Seychelles Rupees One Hundred and 

Fifteen Million Six Hundred and Sixty - 
Three Thousand); 

(b)   Purpose of  the facility:              Fiscal Purposes;

(c)  Persons subscribing:  The auction is split into two bidding 
methods; competitive and non-
competitive bidding. The competitive 
bidding is limited to depository 
institutions and other financial